
Level One
Rongomātāne Foyer- 
Exhibition Hall

Rongomātāne Plenary Hall - 
Standard

Rongomātāne Plenary Hall - 
Lengthways

Rongomātāne Room A

Rongomātāne Room B

Rongomātāne Room C

Rongomātāne Rooms 
A+B OR B+C

   Room  

Level Two
Tāwhirimātea Foyer

Tāwhirimātea Plenary Hall

Tāwhirimātea Room A

Tāwhirimātea Room B

Tāwhirimātea Room C

Tāwhirimātea Room E

Tāwhirimātea Room F

   Room  

Tāwhirimātea Room G

Tāwhirimātea Rooms 
A + G + B + F

Tāwhirimātea Rooms 
A+G or C+E (6x2m Stage)

Tāwhirimātea Rooms 
A+G or C+E (8x3m Stage)

Contact Tākina Events to find out more

P E+64 4 381 7272 enquiries@takinaevents.co.nz

Wellington Convention
& Exhibition CentreTAKINA

   Sqm  Ceiling 
Height 

Length Width Theatre Classroom Banquet Cabaret 
8 Pax

Cocktail Exhibition
(3mx3m)

U-shape Boardroom

Matiu Breakout room

Mokopuna Breakout room

Makāro  Breakout room

Organiser Office

  1800m²

700m²

700m²

 255m²

175m²

265m²

435m²

130m²

55m²

85m²

18m²

5.5m

5.5m

5.5m 

5.5m

5.5m

5.5m

5.5m

5.5m

3.6m

3.6m

-

 

54m

38m 

38m

18m

18m

18m

24m

12m

9m

11m

-

37m

18m 

18m

14m

9m

14m

18m

11m

7m

8m

-

  -

638

788 

235

150

235

410

100

45

78

-

 

-

 315

315

126

72

126

240

60

27

42

-

  720

360

430 

150

80

150

290

70

30

60

-

  576

288

344 

120

64

120

184

56

24

48

-

  1800

700

700

300

200

300

500

150

50

110

-

 106

38

-

14

10

14

24

-

-

-

-

  -

-

-

35

25

35

60

35

24

30

-

  -

-

-

35

25

35

60

35

24

30

10

   Sqm  Ceiling 
Height 

Length Width Theatre Classroom Banquet Cabaret 
8 Pax

Cocktail Exhibition
(3mx3m)

U-shape Boardroom

Whātaitai

Organiser Office

890m²

1640m²

315m²

175m²

325m²

305m²

175m²

315m²

985m²

625m²

625m²

120m²

25m²

 6.9m

6.9m

6.9m 

6.9m

6.9m

6.9m

6.9m

6.9m

6.9m

6.9m

6.9m

6.9m

-

  -

1610

264 

200

264

264

200

264

1100

675

565

95

-

18m

37m

17m

9m

17m

17m

9m

17m

37m

-

-

11m

-

56m

43m

19m

19m

19m

19m

19m

19m

37m

-

-

13m

-

  -

1070

150

100

150

150

100

150

550

320

320

60

-

  -

-

35 

-

35

35

-

35

-

70

70

30

-

 -

856

120 

80

120

120

80

120

480

256

256

48

-

  800

1600

300 

200

300

300

200

300

1000

-

-

150

-

  53

92

17 

10

18

17

10

17

54

-

-

-

-

  -

900

144 

120

144

144

120

144

495

272

272

66

-

  -

-

35 

-

35

35

-

35

-

70

70

30

15


